
2019 
 

Wednesday 4 September 
Members’ Evening – Show what you want 

 
Friday 20 September 

President’s Evening; John George 
 

Wednesday 2 October 
Visit from the France and Colonies Philatelic Society 

French Somalia; Mick Bister 
 

Sunday 6 October 
MAPF Display Day at Buckden, Cambridgeshire 

 
Friday 18 October 

King George V; Renichi Yamada 
 

Wednesday 6 November 
Competition Evening 

Postal History, Great Britain, Cinderella, First Timers, Open Class 
(Judging by King’s Lynn P.S.) 

Display by Richard Husband; Aspects of GB Perfins 
 

Friday 15 November 
The View from the Rostrum; Joseph Cottriall of Warwick & Warwick 

 
Wednesday 4 December 

Christmas Party 
 

Friday 20 December 
NO MEETING 

 
 
 

2020 
 

Wednesday 1 January 
NO MEETING 

 
Friday 17 January 

GB surface-printed covers; Graham Wylde  
(Details of Auction Lots for 4 March to be submitted to Rufus Barnes) 

 
 Wednesday 5 February 
Belgium; Mike Brindle 

 



Friday 21 February 
Competition Evening 

35 Year Trophy, Transportation of Mail, Thematics, Foreign,  
Commonwealth, and 16 Sheet Competition {any class} 

(Judging to be agreed) 
Display by Ray Jones; St Helena plus 

 
Wednesday 4 March 

Society Auction 
 

Friday 20 March 
Modern GB definitives & unusual Machins; Peter Morton 

British Levant Postal History; Tony Crowther  
 

Wednesday 1 April 
Visit from the Colchester Philatelic Society 

 
Friday 17 April 

Members’ Evening - the letters T, U and V 
 

Wednesday 6 May 
Visit from the India Study Circle 

 
Friday 15 May 

Visit from the Postal Stationery Society 
 

Wednesday 3 June 
Visit from the Birds Stamp Society 

The World of Bird Stamps; Tony Statham  
 

Friday 19 June 
ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 

 
Wednesday 1 July 

Postage Dues & Postal History of Norfolk; David Leathart 
 

Friday 17 July 
New Zealand – the definitive story; Brian Stonestreet 

 
Wednesday 5 August 

Stafford May and Rufus Barnes entertain 
 

Friday 21 August 
Bourse and summer social 
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